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4/1/25 Tue. 4th Week in Lent 953 953 954 954 955 956 349 349 349 350 350 
4/2/25 Wed. 4th Week in Lent 963 963 964 964 965 965 352 353 353 353 354 
4/3/25 Thu. 4th Week in Lent 973 974 974 975 975 976 355 356 356 356 357 
4/4/25 Fri. 4th Week in Lent 984 984 985 985 986 986 358 359 359 359 360 
4/5/25 Sat. 4th Week in Lent 701 701 703 703 704 704 362 362 363 363 363 
4/6/25 Sun. 5th Week in Lent 712 712 713 714 714 715 366 366 367 367 367 
4/7/25 Mon. 5th Week in Lent 723 723 724 724 725 725 369 370 370 370 371 
4/8/25 Tue. 5th Week in Lent 734 734 735 735 736 736 372 373 373 373 374 
4/9/25 Wed. 5th Week in Lent 743 743 744 744 745 745 376 376 376 376 377 
4/10/25 Thu. 5th Week in Lent 754 754 755 755 757 757 379 379 379 379 380 
4/11/25 Fri. 5th Week in Lent 765 765 765 767 768 768 382 382 382 382 383 
4/12/25 Sat. 5th Week in Lent 775 775 776 776 777 778 386 386 387 387 387 
4/13/25 Sun. Palm Sunday 786 787 787 788 789 790 391 391 391 391 392 
4/14/25 Mon. in Holy Week 395 798 395 799 395 800 395 395 396 396 396 
4/15/25 Tue. in Holy Week 398 808 398 809 398 810 399 399 399 399 400 
4/16/25 Wed. in Holy Week 402 819 402 820 402 821 402 402 403 403 403 
4/17/25 Thu. Holy Thursday 406 830 406 831 406 832 406 407 407 407 407 
4/18/25 Fri. Good Friday 413 413 414 414 415 415 416 416 416 416 417 
4/19/25 Sat. Holy Saturday 422 422 422 423 424 424 424 425 425 425 426 
4/20/25 Sun. Easter Sunday 429 429 430 430 431 431 431 432 432 432 432 
4/21/25 Mon. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 435 435 435 436 436 
4/22/25 Tue. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 438 439 439 439 439 
4/23/25 Wed. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 442 442 442 442 443 
4/24/25 Thu. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 444 445 445 445 445 
4/25/25 Fri. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 447 447 447 448 448 
4/26/25 Sat. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 451 451 451 451 452 
4/27/25 Sun. Divine Mercy Sunday 429 429 430 430 431 431 455 455 455 455 456 
4/28/25 Mon. 2nd Week in Easter 798 798 799 799 799 800 458 458 459 459 459 
4/29/25 Tue. St. Catherine of Siena 808 808 809 809 809 810 1446 1446 1137 1447 1137 
4/30/25 Wed. 2nd Week in Easter 818 819 820 820 821 821 464 464 465 465 465 

 


